Division of Corporations	Page 1 of 1
	Floridal Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing CoverSheet
Note: Please pr. (shown	int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number i below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
<b>•</b> ,	(((H12000173878 3)))
Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To:	*RE-SUBMIT* Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6380 Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Account Number : FCA00000023
. From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM SUDMISSION 7/2 Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850) 222-1092 Fax Number : (850) 878-5368
**Enter the emai annual repo	il address for this business entity to be used for future ort mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
Email Addre	388:
	AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN NORTHRIDGE PLAZA, INC.
	Estimated Charge \$35.00
	Estimated Charge \$35.00

.

850-617-8381

9**0** 9



July 3, 2012

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

NORTHRIDGE PLAZA, INC. ONE HSBC CENTER 27TH FLOOR BUFFALO, NY 14203

SUBJECT: NORTHRIDGE PLAZA, INC. REF: F10000003837

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: B12000173878 Letter Number: 012A00017989

\*RE-SUBMIT\* Please retain original filing date of submission <u>7/2</u>



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION FOR AUTHO			IN FLORIDA
	(Pursuant to s. 607.1	.504, F.S.)	で、 ~
	· .		2012 Sec
	SECTION		
	(1-3 MUST BE COM		AS
	F100000383		SSA N
(Doc	rumani number of corpor	ation (if known)	
	·	، ۳	
*	Northridge Plaza	ords of the Department of State)	
(Name of corporation	n as it appears on the rec	ords of the Department of Suite)	> 60
Delaware		3 August 26, 20	)10
(Incorporated under laws of)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date authorized to do busines	
	,		
·			•
t to be an an an	SECTION		
(4-7 COMP	LETE ONLY THE APP	LICABLE CHANGES)	·
			- dh - Y-was a C
. If the amendment changes the name of the	-	i was the change effected unde	
its jurisdiction of incorporation?	June 27, 2012	·	
	HITG, Inc.		
(Name of corporation after the amendme	nt adding suffix "of	provation." "company," or "in	corporated," or
appropriate abbreviation, if not contain	ed in new name of the	ne corporation)	
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, et	nter alternate corpor	ate name adopted for the purpo	se of transacting
business in Florida)			
	• ••- •- ••	a tot Obrad	
. If the amendment changes the period of	duration, indicate ne	w period of duration.	
	,		
	(New duration	3)	
. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction	• •	-	
, it the amenoment changes the juristicut.	mor memperation,	ndiche new Janzarenat.	
	(New jurisdicti		
Attached is a cartificate or document of	• •	•	icated not more that
Attached is a certificate or document of 90 days prior to delivery of the applicati having custody of corporate records in the manual of the second s	on to the Departmen	t of State, by the Secretary of	tate or other officia
having custody of corporate records in u	no jurisaicuon unaer	the laws of which it is incorpo	rated.
ALL MILL			
	A STREET, SALASHALING	······································	
Remain Swell	MINDER AL BURGERSHAMERIA	A salatante Garantana.	
Pamela Snell		Assistant Secretary (Title of person signing	<del>n</del>
(Typed or printed name of person si	(ening)		KJ

1

.

.

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NORTHRIDGE PLACA, INC.", FILED & CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "HITG, INC.", THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2012, AT 11:16 O'CLOCK A.M.

AUTHENTICATION: 9683373

DATE: 07-02-12

2288267 8320

\_\_\_\_

120798091 You may warify this cartificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml